callsign
SWA3995 B738
SWA4999 B737
SWA3603 B738
SWA4713 B737
DAL1571 B739
NKS315 A320
SWA1765 B738
UAL1699 B739

N85027
N7831B
N8676A
N436WN
NSO1DN
N654NK
N8684F
N38417

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

ac_type registration dep_af des_af dep_time

KMDW  6/29/2019 9:22

KMSY
KPHX
KBWI
KLAX

KIAH

KDAL
KDEN

6/29/2019 18:33
6/29/2019 18:37
6/29/2019 19:00
6/29/2019 19:04
6/29/2019 19:08
6/29/2019 19:37
6/29/2019 19:40

19L
19L
19L
19L
19L
19L
19L
19L

des_time dep_rwy des_rwy jet type

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause

PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED

dir

TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF



